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Battle Town CouncilO Page No 10

Current Accountl

List of Payments made between 01/06/2016 and 30/06/20160

Date Paid[]

Payee Namel

01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
01/06/20160
02/06/20160
03/06/20160
06/06/20160
07/06/20160
07/06/20160
07/06/20160
07/06/20160
08/06/20160
08/06/20160
13/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
14/06/20160
15/06/20160
16/06/20160
22/06/20160
23/06/20160
28/06/20160
28/06/20160
28/06/20160
28/06/20160

Saxonwood WIO
H M Revenue & Customs[]
East Sussex Pension Fund(]

Green Fig Catering Companyld

Streetlights

Society of Local Council Clerkd

Hugh Page (Sussex) LtdJ
Jewson LimitedO

M Deboick

Ball Colegrave LtdO
Active Saver[]

Imprest Accountd
StreetlightsO

The Post Officel

British Gas[J

JAKK Country Furnitured
Active Saver[]

Barclays[]

Capital Garden Productsl]
Barclays[]

Rother District Council
Rother District Council
Amazon[

Bourne Amenity LtdO)
Trade Paints LimitedO
Jewson LimitedO

Top Lawn Limited[

Hugh Page (Sussex) LtdO
Webb's Ironmongery Store[]
John D Clarke ArchitectsO
Battle Memorial HallsO
StreetlightsO

Flowers Green Plantsd
Mr & Mrs A Perkins[
Kent County Council(J
Fargro Ltd(]

Battle Locksmiths & Hardwarell

R Winchester & Son[J
Stiles Garage[l
Insight Systems[]
Active Saver[]

E.on Energy LimitedO
Amazon(

Sussex Marine & Mower Services[l

Silicon Beach Training Ltd[]
JM Waste Management LtdO)
SSALC LtdO

Cheque Refl(] Amount PaidCAuthorized Refd]  Transaction Detail(]
7106490 50.000 Assembly refreshments(]
7106500 2,823.340 May Salary[]

7106510 2,084.750 May Salaryd

7106520 360.000 Mayors Quiz CateringQ
7106530 256.800 Inv 8092 & 80960
7106540 235.000 A Beams subscription
7106550 33.000 Bauser repairsC]
7106560 32.400 Water Pump for allotment
7106570 19.600 Mileage claim
7106580 855.030 BB plugs

tfrO0 101.340

tfrO0 850.000 Paid into wrong accountd
7106680 -256.800 Light maintenancel
CARDO 119.000 Stamps[]

DDO 9.480 NTRO

7106590 4,050.000 Fingerposts

tfr0 561.720

CHARGESO 31.490 Bank charges(]
ONLINEO 1,378.080 Tubs[

CHARGED 1.000 Chargeld

DDO 678.000 Car Park rates]

DDO 666.000 Almonry Rates[]
ONLINEDO 73.700 Teak oil for benchesO
7106600 69.400 Woodchip for play areald
7106610 169.750 For recreation ground
7106620 62.940 Tools & Machineryl
7106630 74.3000 Almonry & Oak Tree bed
7106640 6,963.990 Kubotal

7106650 24.950 WeedolO

7106660 3,305.040 Almonry PlansO
7106670 121.000 Assembly & Quiz nightd
7106680 256.800 Maintenanceld

7106690 95.5201 Roundabout plants
7106700 300.000 Grave space refund
7106710 136.320 Cleaning Materials[]
7106720 239.400 Bedding Compost[]
7106730 6.480 New lock[

7106740 1,387.160 BB and Cemetery plantingC]
7106750 205.430 FuelO

DDO 138.800 Photocopier]

tfr0 952.9400

DDO 166.470 Almonry(d

ONLINEDO 12.960 Dog bin stickersO
7106760 98.710 Etesia repairs]

7106770 354.000 A Beams PM Coursel]
7106780 228.000 Cemetery skip hire[]
7106790 66.000 A Beams HR coursel]

Continued on Page 200
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Current Accountl

Page No 20

List of Payments made between 01/06/2016 and 30/06/20160

Date Paidll Payee Namell Cheque Refl] Amount PaidJAuthorized Ref(1  Transaction Detail]
28/06/201601 Streetlights™ 7106800 330.300 Inv 8114 & 81210
28/06/20160 M Taylor( 7106810 280.000 Hedge cuttingd
28/06/20160 A Beams[ 7106820 122.800 Travel expenses[]
28/06/20160 Cipher Solutions LtdO 7106830 45.600 BB plaque SmithO
28/06/201600 Bourne Amenityd 7106840 4,272.000 Vertidraining of pitch()
28/06/20160 Fargro LtdO 7106850 718.200 CompostO
28/06/20160 Active Saver tfr0 1,185.840
28/06/20160 Staff SalariesO soo 7,072.480 Staff SalariesO
28/06/20160 Councillor AllowancesO soo 64.000 Councillor AllowancesO
28/06/201600 Greencore Recycling Limited[ DDO 169.520 Waste removalll
29/06/20160 Talk Talk BusinessO DDO 33.000 Broadband & phoneld

Total PaymentsO mﬂ



